
Index

DSEX

DS30

DSES

CDSET

All Category

A Category (Equity)

B Category (Equity)

N Category (Equity)

Z Category (Equity)

Mutual Funds

Corporate Bonds

Treasury Bonds
* Based on Traded Scrips

Daily %Δ

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn Shares

No. of Trade

     * Average Interbank Exchange Rate is BDT 122.26 as of Dec 02, 2025

  Fahim Hassan Md Rakibul Hasan

  Research Analyst Research Associate

  (880) 1709636546 (880) 1708805229

  fahim.hassan@bracepl.com rakibul.hasan@bracepl.com

* Market P/E and P/BV calculation excludes Mutual Fund,

 Life Insurance, several NBFIs and Banks

Mcap

Turnover

Volume

19

Unchanged

4

+3.34

14.0xMarket PE

Market PB 1.2x

3,791            

-8.8%153

-8.9%
31                 

159,864        -12.8%139,383        

139

34                

4,159            

1 1 0 2

Today

1 20

6,852,329     
+0.5%

Last Day

6,815,562     

55,746          56,046          

1

-3.8%

0 0

15

15

97

-5.1%

22

1

47

28

35

0

78

56

0

60

Declined

Daily Market Update

Total

285

154

71

21331

3

Advanced

388

1,025.77

-11.1%

4,950.92

1,906.28

1,039.22

Opening

4,914.72

1,895.70

YTD %Δ%Δ

+1.00%

+10.58

+36.20

+0.56% -1.7%

Point Δ

+0.74%

1,028.89

1,022.43

+10.33

Closing

+0.33%

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

DSEX Index Closing 4,950.92 ↑ (+36.20, +0.74%)

Market closed in green

The market closed in green today. The benchmark index DSEX

(+0.74%) gained 36.2 points and closed at 4,950.92. The blue-

chip index DS30 (+0.56%), the Shariah-based index DSES

(+1.00%), and the large-cap index CDSET (+0.33%) closed at

1,906.28, 1,039.22, and 1,025.77 points, respectively. All large-

cap sectors posted positive performance today. Engineering

booked the highest gain of 1.38% followed by Food & Allied

(+0.65%), Telecommunication (+0.61%), Bank (+0.40%), Fuel

& Power (+0.40%), NBFI (+0.37%), and Pharmaceutical

(+0.33%), respectively. Block trades contributed 5.4% of the

overall market turnover. Orion Infusion Ltd. (-4.9%) was the

most traded share with a turnover of BDT 184 million.  -
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*   Bank and NBFI sector PE calculation methodology has been modified.
** The base of the Bond index starts at 100, starting from Jan 13, 2022 

Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022



Upcoming Corporate Events
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Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd and is provided for information purposes. It is not, under any circumstances, to be used or considered as an offer to sell, or a solicitation of any offer to buy.

Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. All opinions and

estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.

GPHISPAT

The Board of Directors has recommended 5% Cash Dividend (only for General Shareholders except Sponsors and Directors)

for the year ended June 30, 2025. The Sponsors and Directors hold 201,247,351 shares out of total 483,883,456 shares of

the company and Cash Dividend payable to the General Shareholders is Tk. 141,318,052.50. Date of AGM: 31.12.2025,

Time: 11:00 AM, Venue: Digital Platform. Record Date: 23.12.2025. The Company has reported EPS of Tk. (0.51), NAV per

share of Tk. 51.72 and NOCFPS of Tk. 5.78 for the year ended June 30, 2025 as against Tk. 1.77, Tk. 52.43 and Tk. 9.89

respectively for the year ended June 30, 2024.

SALVOCHEM

Dhaka Stock Exchange PLC. (DSE) has approved the proposed trading code change of the Company. Accordingly, the

trading code of the Company will be 'SALVO' instead of 'SALVOCHEM' with effect from December 03, 2025. Other

information (except trading code) will remain unchanged. 
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